Year 4 Spellings: Summer 2

e Use The Spelling Shed to learn your spellings.
e Sign in using your login details. You will then see your two assignments for each week.

Week 1: History & Science Week 3 - /r/ (r, er, ur, 1r, Week 5 - /t/ (t, te)
1. stereotype wr) 1. straight
2. diverse 1. probably 2. strength
3. diversity 2.  promise 3. thought
4. career 3. recent 4. affect
5.  ambition 4. remember 5. effect
6. vaccine 5.  natural 6. recent
7. countries 6. arrive 7.  minute
8. cocoa 7. berry 8. opposite
9. foreign 8. wrote 9. haste
10. climates 9. written 10. taste

10. wrong

Week 2-/1/(l, II)

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

library
particular
popular
probably
build
calendar
early
island
call

ball

Week 4 - /s/ (s, ss, ¢, ce)

disappear
history
interest
possible
cenfury
certain
discipline
fascinate
sentence
peace

S OoOONOO AN~

o

Week 6 - /j/ (i, 9, dg, dge)

jacket

join

giraffe
germs
imagine
fidget
dodge
fudge
edge
knowledge
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o





